
 

PSYCHOLOGY MINOR - UC DAVIS 
Effective Fall 2015 

 
 

For a student to elect a Psychology minor and have it certified on his/her final transcript, the minor must be declared 
by the 10th day of instruction of the quarter of graduation (refer to the Registration Guide for deadline date). 

 
Students should declare their minor online at students.ucdavis.edu. 

 
COURSE REQUIREMENTS: 
• Psychology 41 
• Completion of 20 upper division Psychology units, including at least one course from each of the Core Groups 

(15-16 units) plus an elective course. 
• You must have a combined grade point average of 2.0 in all courses required for the minor. 

 
 

*BE SURE TO CHECK THE GENERAL CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE  ENROLLING IN A COURSE!* 
 
 
 

Core Group A  
ONE COURSE 

Perception, Cognition 
and Cognitive 
Neuroscience 

 
 

  _100(100Y) 
 

  130 
 

  131 
 

  132 
 

  135 
 

  136 

Core Group B  
ONE COURSE 
Psychobiology 

 
 
  _101 
 

  113 
 

  121 
 

  123 (3 units) 
 

 125  
 

_____124 
 

  126 
 

  137 
 

  159 

Core Group C  
ONE COURSE 

Social/Personality 
 
 
  151 
 

  152 
 

  154 
 

  158 
 

  161 
 

  162 
 

  168 

Core Group D  
ONE COURSE 
Developmental 

 
 
  140 or HDE 100A or 100B** 
 

  141 or HDE 101 cross-listed 
 

  142 or HDE 102 cross-listed 
 

  143 
 

  146 
 

  148 
 
 
**Only 2 units credit for PSC 140 if HDE 100A 
or HDE 100B previously completed. 

 
 
 
 
 

Elective: _______________ 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

What counts as a PSC Elective? 
• Any upper division PSC class you have not already taken. This includes 

classes in the Core Groups or any PSC course listed in the General 
Catalog. (catalog.ucdavis.edu) 

• Any of the courses listed on the back of this sheet. 
• PSC 192 (6 units max), PSC 194HA/B, PSC 198, PSC 199, PSC 197T. 

 

 



 
COURSES APPROVED FOR UPPER-DIVISION  

PSC ELECTIVE CREDIT IN THE PSYCHOLOGY MAJOR 

(All classes are 4 units unless otherwise specified) 

 

ANY AND ALL UPPER-DIVISION PSC COURSES (Courses inside and outside of the Core Groups 
and PSC 192 (4 units max), PSC 194HA-HB, PSC 198, PSC 199  

 

AAS 141--Psychology of African American Experience (3 units) 

ANT 132--Psychological Anthropology 

CHI 120--Chicana/o Psychology 

CHI 121--Chicana/o Community Mental Health 

CHI 122--Psychological Perspectives on Chicana/o and Latina/o Family 

CHI 123--Psychological Perspectives on Chicana/o and Latina/o Family Children and Adolescents 

CMN 120--Interpersonal Communication  

CMN 122--Nonverbal Communication 

CNS 100--Consumer Behavior (3 units) 

EDU 110--Educational Psychology 

EXB 102--Introduction to Motor Learning and the Psychology of Sport and Exercise  

HDE 100A--Infancy and Early Development 

HDE 100B--Middle Childhood and Adolescence  

HDE 100C --Adulthood and Aging 

HDE 117--Longevity (Same course as ENT 117) 

HDE 163--Cognitive Neuropsychology in Adulthood and Aging 

LIN 171--Introduction to Psycholinguistics 

NPB 102--Animal Behavior (3 units) 

NPB 168--Neurobiology of Addictive Drugs (Can be used for Core B or an elective) 

POL 170 --Political Psychology 

SOC 126--Social Interaction 

SOC 135--Social Relationships 

SOC 152--Juvenile Delinquency 

SOC 171--Sociology of Violence and Inequality 

 

 


